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191 3/13/2017 BFLU 0011 ZBV 6H UNC1702 soil/debris HEU 25 0.42 0 25 0.42
192 3/14/2017 GFLU 1451 ZBV 6H UNC1703 soil/debris HEU 25 0.211721 50 0.63172099
193 3/17/2017 GFLU 2008 ZBV 6H UNC1704 soil/debris HEU 25 1.91 75 2.54172099
194 3/17/2017 GFLU 2120 ZBV 6H UNC1704 soil/debris HEU 25 1.76 100 4.30172099
195 3/17/2017 GFLU 2079 ZBV 6H UNC1706 soil/debris HEU 25 0.48 125 4.78172099
196 4/10/2017 UNC-2017-001 ZBV 3H UNC1701 Metal HEU 0 1.218 125 5.99972099
197 4/26/2017 UNC-2017-001 KZA ZBV 1 Metal HEU 0 0 1.218 125 4.78172099
198 4/26/2017 GFLU001483 ZBV 3H UNC1707 soil/debris HEU 25 10.232546 150 15.0142672
199 4/26/2017 GFLU002198 ZBV 3H UNC1707 soil/debris HEU 25 13.256763 175 28.2710301
200 4/28/2017 CTDEEP-001 ZBV CTDEEP soil/debris LEU 0 0.028 175 28.2990301 GFLU002002
201 4/28/2017 CTDEEP-002 ZBV CTDEEP soil/debris LEU 0 0.022 175 28.3210301 GFLU002002
202 5/1/2017 EERU000226 ZBV 3H UNC1709 soil/debris HEU 25 1.22 200 29.5410301
203 5/1/2017 GFLU000074 ZBV 3H UNC1709 soil/debris HEU 25 0.95 225 30.4910301

204 5/11/2017 GFLU002002 ZBV 3H UNC1711 soil/debris HEU 25 11.83 0 0.05 250 42.2710301
LEU from lines 200 and 
201 added to IMC

205 5/12/2017 ERRU-000312 ZBV 3H UNC1712 soil/debris HEU 25 14.36 275 56.6310301
206 5/12/2017 MHFU-002362 ZBV 3H UNC1712 soil/debris HEU 25 5.1 300 61.7310301
207 5/12/2017 GFLU-002165 ZBV 3H UNC1712 soil/debris HEU 25 10.2 325 71.9310301
208 6/5/2017 GFLU-001032 ZBV 3H UNC1715 soil/debris HEU 25 5.36 350 77.2910301
209 6/6/2017 EERU-000310 ZBV 3H UNC1716 soil/debris HEU 25 2.67 375 79.9610301
210 6/7/2017 GFLU-001742 ZBV 3H UNC1717 soil/debris HEU 25 0.07 400 80.0310301
211 6/14/2017 BFLU 0011 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 0.42 375 79.6110301
212 6/14/2017 GFLU 1451 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 0.211721 350 79.3993091
213 6/14/2017 GFLU 2008 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 1.91 325 77.4893091
214 6/14/2017 GFLU 2120 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 1.76 300 75.7293091
215 6/14/2017 GFLU 2079 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 0.48 275 75.2493091
216 6/14/2017 GFLU001483 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 10.23255 250 65.0167629
217 6/14/2017 GFLU002198 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 13.25676 225 51.76
218 6/14/2017 EERU000226 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 1.22 200 50.54
219 6/14/2017 GFLU000074 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 0.95 175 49.59
220 6/14/2017 GFLU002002 VDM ZBV 2 soil/debris HEU 25 11.83 150 37.76
221 6/15/2017 GFLU-002123 ZBV 3H UNC1718 soil/debris HEU 25 2.68 175 40.44

222 6/21/2017 UNC-2017-002_014 ZBV 3H UNC1719 Metal HEU 0.00001 0.54268 175 40.98268

223 7/24/2017 UNC-2017-002_014 KZA ZBV 3 Metal HEU 0.54268 175 40.44
224 8/29/2017 ERRU-000312 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 14.36 150 26.08
225 8/29/2017 MHFU-002362 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 5.1 125 20.98
226 8/29/2017 GFLU-002165 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 10.2 100 10.78
227 8/29/2017 GFLU-001032 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 5.36 75 5.42
228 8/29/2017 EERU-000310 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 2.67 50 2.75
229 8/29/2017 GFLU-001742 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 0.07 25 2.68
230 8/29/2017 GFLU-002123 VDM ZBV 4 soil/debris HEU 25 2.68 0 0.00E+00
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